TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TE Document: TTDS-256
Issue: 4
 Date: June 2014
©2014 Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd.
Company
TE Technical Information
Class I Data Classification - See Policy TEC-02-04

ELECTRONICS RAM 64MB, Processor speed 400MHz, Memory IFFS flash
16MB
PRINTER SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
300 dpi Printhead
Description: T200-IDENT-PRINTHEAD
Part number EC8927-000
Drive roller:
Part number T200-IDENT-DR4-DRIVEROLLER
Description: EC8926-000
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TE Document: TTDS-256
Issue: 4
 Date: June 2014
©2014 Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd.
Company
TE Technical Information
Class I Data Classification - See Policy TEC-02-04
Page 3 of 3
PRINTER ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Cutter
Description: T200-IDENT-CUTTER
Part number: EC8456-000
Perforator:
Description: T200-IDENT-PERFORATOR
Part number: EC8869-000
Universal Payoff
Description: PRINTER-UNIVERSAL-PAYOFF
Part number: EC9926-000